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CHC NAIKENPALI



APRIL : 2024
01-04-2024 MON

02-04-2024 TUE SAGARPALI TRW 
SCHO

21230411202 9938440327 8280426130 20

MUKUNDPUR TRW 
SCHO

21230400401 8457858360 8280426102 16

03-04-2024 WED BALPUR-B AWC 21392040103 7751837566 8280426105

BALPUR-A AWC 21392040102 9777154185 8280426105 30

04-04-2024 THU BALPUR-C AWC 21392040104 7894046489 8280426105 30

BALPUR-D AWC 21392040105 9938108520 8280426105

05-04-2024 FRI

06-04-2024 SAT KHARJURA-A AWC 21392040410 9938281493 8280426099i 14

KHARJURA--B AWC 21392040411 9861490149 8280426099i 14

KHARJURA -C AWC 21392040423 9937872511 8280426099i 14

07-04-2024 SUN

08-04-2024 MON MATIAPALI-A AWC 21392040115 9668713656 8280426159 36

MATIAPALI-B AWC 21392040116 9937309848 8280426159

MATIAPALI-C AWC 21392040117 6372010575 8280426159

09-04-2024 TUE RAIPALI-A AWC 21392040910 8018676173 8280426110 16

RAIPALI-B AWC 21392040911 8018554069 8280426110

RAIPALI-C AWC 21392040912 8658189288 8280426110

10-04-2024 WED LUPURSINGHA-A AWC 21392040513 7750912410 8280426112 22

LUPURSINGHA B AWC 21392040514 7894190218 8280426112 22

11-04-2024 THU ID UI  FITRE

12-04-2024 FRI

13-04-2024 SAT LUPURSINGHA-D AWC 21392040516 7894034714 8280426112 22

LUPURSINGHA C AWC 21392040515 9439572814 8280426112 22

14-04-2024 SUN

15-04-2024 M0N BANKABIJA AWC 21392040210 7894192084 7008639608 30

MADHUPUR AWC 21392040245 9938013327 32

16-04-2024 TUE KIRTIPUR-A AWC 21392040308 9556290311 8280426120 24

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Contract No. 

AWC/School

Contract No. 

of ASHA

D
IS

TA
N

C
E 

C
O

V
ER

ED

UTKAL DIVAS

RBSK MICROPLAN 

 MHT-II  NAIKENPALI (121442) YEAR :- 2024-25

SL
.N

O

Date Day
NAME OF 

INSTITUTION

TYPE 

OF 

INST. CODE OF INST.



KIRTIPUR B AWC 21392040309 8018912232

17-04-2024 WED RAM NAVAMI

18-04-2024 THU KASURPALI -A AWC 21392040610 8895807327 8280426140 34

KASURPALI  B AWC 21392040636 8018808945

19-04-2024 FRI

20-04-2024 SAT KHALIAPALI-A AWC 21392040304 9437761582 8280426119 32

KHALIAPALI B AWC 21392040305 8018914110 8280426119 32

21-04-2024 SUN

22-04-2024 MON KHALIAPALI  C AWC 21392040306 8018230270 8280426119 32

KHALIAPALI D AWC 21392040307 9668028742 8280426119 32

23-04-2024 TUE KHAMBESWARIPA
LI-A

AWC 21392040612 9692213541 8280426133/
7750928947

15

KHAMBESWARIPA
LI - B

AWC 21392040613 9583087095 8280426133/
7750928947

15

24-04-2024 WED KHAMBESWARIPA

LI - C

AWC 21392040614 8018263153 8280426133/

7750928947

15

KHAMBESWARIPA

LI -D

AWC 21392040615 8457872494 8280426133/

7750928947

15

25-04-2024 THU KHAMBESWARIPA

LI - E

AWC 21392040616 8457872494 8280426133/

7750928947

15

KHAMBESWARIPA
LI - F

AWC 21392040617 9556804366 8280426133/
7750928947

15

26-04-2024 FRI

27-04-2024 SAT BHURSAPALI-A AWC 21392040504 9937138856 8280426122 24

BHURSAPALI- B AWC 21392040505 9178490916 8280426122 24

28-04-2024 SUN

29-04-2024 MON BABUPALI-A AWC 21392040202 8895168796 8280426139 30

 BABUPALI -B AWC 21392040203 9937528486 8280426139 30

30-04-2024 TUE BAIDYANATH-A AWC 21392040205 9827760946 8280426135

BAIDYANATH-B AWC 21392040206 8895255836 8280426135

BAIDYANATH-C AWC 21392040207 7894720649 8280426135

MAY : 2024

01-05-2024 WED Mahulkhunt AWC 21392040415 9777325698 8280426104 30

AWC-BANDHAPLI AWC 9178283302 8280426104

Mahulkhunt khaliapaliAWC 21392040425 8917512790 8280426104

02-05-2024 THU Chandrapur AWC 21392040905 9937825148 8280426126 27

Bajikhol AWC 21392040911 8328946034 8280426126 12

Jamkhol AWC 21392040915 6371302429 8280426126 22

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



03-05-2024 FRI

04-05-2024 SAT Goelberna AWC 21392040634 8658222929 8280426140 15

Jagannathpali AWC 21392040635 8668797992

Sanphapsi AWC 21392040233 7077910963 8280426141 19

05-05-2024 SUN

06-05-2024 MON Malikmunda-A AWC 21392040618 9778630883 8280426130 19

Malikmunda C AWC 21392040620 9937363843 8280426130 19

07-05-2024 TUE Malikmunda B AWC 21392040619 7205425138 8280426130 20

Malikmunda D AWC 21392040621 9658614507 8280426130 19

08-05-2024 WED Malikmunda E AWC 21392040622 9439713796 8280426130 19

Malikmunda F AWC 21392040623 9556499315 8280426130 19

09-05-2024 THU MALLIKMUNDA G AWC 21392040624 9938915409 8280426130 19

Malikmunda H AWC 21392040625 9938292463 8280426130 19

10-05-2024 FRI

11-05-2024 SAT Malikmunda I AWC 21392040626 8018004586 8280426130 19

Malikmunda J AWC 21392040627 8658073538 8280426130 19

12-05-2024 SUN

13-05-2024 MON Bahirkhaman  -B AWC 21392040421 9861755636 8280426104

Bahirkhaman=A AWC 21392040404 6372762503 8280426104

14-05-2024 TUE Baslat-A AWC 21392040320 9692686113 8280426124 35

Baslat B AWC 21392040320 7633814246 8280426124

15-05-2024 WED Medinipali-A AWC 21392040628 9938554174 8280426101 32

Medinipali -B AWC 21392040629 7894199981 8280426101

16-05-2024 THU Mukundapur AWC 21392040822 9078666739 8280426087 16

Upper Phapsi AWC 21392040420 6371416476 8280426102 28

17-05-2024 FRI

18-05-2024 SAT Budelbhali AWC 21392040817 9937981566 8280426092 31

Chuhanpali AWC 21392040405 8658502373 8280426100 26

19-05-2024 SUN

20-05-2024 MON Tarikela-A AWC 21392040417 9437151235 8280426100 40

Tarikela -B AWC 21392040418 7683803014 8280426100

Tarikela -C AWC 21392040419 9861697824 8280426100

21-05-2024 TUE Kudopali-A AWC 21392040310 8018230277 8018230277

KUDOPALI B AWC 21392040322 8260296462

REFERALDAY

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

SUNDAY



22-05-2024 WED Matikud-A AWC 21392040811 9937681222 8280426097 8

Matikud -B AWC 21392040812 9556461807 9280426097

23-05-2024 THU BUDHA - PURNIMA

24-05-2024 FRI

25-05-2024 SAT PIPLIPALI AWC 21392040229 9178852508 8280426147 35

DHUBAMUNDA AWC 21392040241 7848999902 8280426147 35

26-05-2024 SUN

27-05-2024 MON gatarkela AWC 21392040215 9556737521 8280426147 35

singhari AWC 21392040235 9668213950 8280426147 35

28-05-2024 TUE Kalapathar-A AWC 21392040229 9438043609 8280426155 32

Kalapathar(KULPA
DA)

AWC 21392040244 8895807304 8280426155 32

dhubabahali AWC 21392040214 9777726615 8280426148 35

29-05-2024 WED Pankital-A AWC 21392040314 9556536148 8280426138 15

Pandkital B AWC 21392040315 9937365836 8280426138 15

30=05-2024 THU Sankhachula AWC 21392040824 9668015514 8280426096 6

Deuli AWC 21392040632 8658861736 828042695 24

31-05-2024 FRI

JUNE : 2024

01-06-2024 SAT KHAIRTIKRA-A AWC 21392040302 8260936771 8280426145 20

KHAIRTIKRA-B AWC 21392040303 9348842033 20

02-06-2024 SUN 

03-06-2024 MON KULIPALI-A AWC 21392040224 9439228055 8280426100 30

KULIPALI-B KULIPALI-BKULIPALI-B 7873298566 23

DAHAJAHA AWC 21392040240 9556066411 8280426100 32

04-06-2024 TUE SARDHAPALI AWC 21392040234 9667709268 8280426148 30

BHOIPALI AWC 21392040237 7.7498E+20 30

05-06-2024 WED RUGDIPALI -A AWC 21392040316 9777353707 8280426145 24

RUGUDIPALI B AWC 21392040317 8847864091

06-06-2024 THU SABITRI   AMABASYA

07-06-2024 FRI

08-06-2024 SAT JAMPALI AWC 21302040219 9178076204 8280426148 26

MAJHIMUNDA-HAR AWC 21392040226 9666242172 8280426148 26

REFERALDAY

Total

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

REFERALDAY

SUNDAY



09-06-2024 SUN 

10-06-2024 MON CHAHATAKHOL AWC 21392040119 9692057966 8280426103 35

MAJHIMUNDA-LAC AWC 21392040909 9668242172 8280426103 33

11-06-2024 TUE BUROMUNDA-A AWC 21392040604 7894882814 8280426137 25

BUROMUNDA-B AWC 21392040605 7894570450 8280426137

BUROMUNDA-C AWC 21392040606 7894570450 8280426137

12-06-2024 WED HARIJANPADA 
(AMBEDKAR 

AWC 21392040703 9556537162 36

13-06-2024 THU KUSTAPADA AWC 21392040708 9937219932 7609888826 36

14-06-2024 FRI

15-06-2024 SAT

16-06-2024 SUN 

17-06-2024 MON Salepali AWC 21392040820 9692012762 8280426160

Dunguripali B AWC 21392040808 6372185790 8280426149 20

18-06-2024 TUE RENGALI-A AWC 21392040913 9178362608 8280426126 20

RENGALI-B AWC 21392040914 8658666094 27

KUDADHERA AWC 21392040907 7684969137 36

19-06-2024 WED TIKIRIPADA AWC 21392040711 8908696410 36

20-06-2024 THU DHERAPADA AWC 21392040716 7609889300

22-06-2024 SAT DRDA FRONT AWC 21392040717 8455870025 7327896521 27

NEW MALIPADA AWC 21392040722 9439722720 7327896521 36

23-06-2024 SUN 

24-06-2024 MON MALIPADA AWC 21392040721 9668026248 36

KHADALPARA AWC 21392040706 8260399378 36

25-06-2024 TUE BYASADEV 
MANDIR

AWC 21392040713 9556257114 36

MAHARANAPADA AWC 21392040720 9777935281 36

26-06-2024 WED THANAPATI PARA AWC 21392040728 9938839543 8018212977 36

27-06-2024 THU CHHEPAPALI-A AWC 21392040211 7008823921 8280426132 24

CHATAPIPAL 21392040239

28-06-2024 FRI

29-06-2024 SAT CHHEPAPALI-B AWC 21392040212 9937318594 26

30-06-2024 SUN 

JULY: 2024

01-07-2024 MON GUPS KHALIAPALI SCHO

OL

21230407802 8895592459 8280426119 40

Total

PAHILI  RAJA

RAJA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



02-07-2024 TUE GUPS KHALIAPALI SCHO
OL

21230407802 8895592459 8280426119

03-07-2024 WED SSVM KHALIAPALI Scho
ol

21230407881 8658364321 8280426119 40

04-07-2024 THU GUPS KHALIAPALI SCHO

OL

21230407802 9178383187 8280426120 42

05-07-2024 FRI

06-07-2024 SAT JHUPDI 
PADA,SONEPUR

AWC 21392040705 8658097353 6370807518 30

07-07-2024 SUN

08-07-2024 MON TRW MUKUNDPUR SCHO
OL

21230400401 8457858360 8280426102 16

TRW SAGARPALI SCHO
OL

21230411202 9938440327 8280426114

09-07-2024 TUE Govindpur AWC 21392040301 7008027112 8280426115

kainphul AWC 21392040320 9938026668

10-07-2024 WED UPS MATIAPALI SCHOOL21230403101 9937789706 8280426159

11-07-2024 THU GPS KIRTIPUR SCHO
OL

21230412001 8328950628 8018230277 24

GPS GOELBERNA Scho

ol

21230401301 9692619505 8280426127 24

12-07-2024 FRI 18

13-07-2024 SAT PALACE GARDEN AWC 21392040729 6371040631

14-07-2024 SUN

15-07-2024 MON GPS 
MAHULKHUNTA

scho
ol

21230409801 9937197541 8280426104 20

BANDHPALI GPS Scho

ol

7890250850 8280426104 20

16-07-2024 TUE GPS BAJIKHOL Scho
ol

21230413501 9938224204 8280426138 30

GPS CHANDRAPUR Scho
ol

21230413901 9438205653 8280426138 15

GPS JAMKHOL Scho
ol

21230414201 9556995852 8280426138

17-07-2024 WED MUHARRAM

18-07-2024 THU  GPS BUDELBAHALI Scho

ol

21230400202 9937381566 8280426104 20

GPS SANKHACHOL SCHO
OL

21230413201 9556087853 8280426096 20

19-07-2024 FRI

20-07-2024 SAT GPS MEDINIPALI scho
ol

21230413301 8658751814 8280426101 20

GPS KASURPALI Scho
ol

21230411001 9438827255 8280426117 25

21-07-2024 SUN

22-07-2024 MON GPS KUDADERA Scho
ol

21230414701 7683822986 8280426126 30

23-07-2024 TUE APBP,RENGALI scho
ol

21230415551 8280426126 30

24-07-2024 WED PRAGYANBHARATI Scho
ol

21230800651 8895002397 72

25-07-2024 THU PRAGYANBHARATI Scho

ol

21230800651 8895002397 72

26-07-2024 FRI

27-07-2024 SAT GPS 

KHAMBESWARIPA

SCHO

OL

21230401401 9437302190 8280426133 29

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



28-07-2024 SUN

29-07-2024 MON LITTLE  MILLENIUM, SONEPURScho
ol

21230800282 7749032615 12

30-07-2024 TUE SPLENDID PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, 

SCHO

OL

21230411281 9438457873 8280426130 32

31-07-2024 WED SPLENDID PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, 

SCHO
OL

21230411281 9438457873 8280426130 32

8352 4041

7716 180 180

456 3861 7722

AUGUST : 2024

01-08-2024 THU STHS SONEPUR 21230800253 9437150223 42

02-08-2024 FRI

03-08-2024 SAT STHS SONEPUR 21230800253 9437150223 42

04-08-2024 SUN

05-08-2024 MON STHS SONEPUR Scho

ol

21230800253 9437150223 42

06-08-2024 TUE STHS SONEPUR Scho
ol

21230800253 9437150223 42

07-08-2024 WED STHS SONEPUR Scho
ol

21230800253 9437150223 42

08-08-2024 THU STHS SONEPUR Scho

ol

21230800253 9437150223 42

09-08-2023 FRI

10-08-2023 SAT STHS SONEPUR Scho
ol

21230800253 9437150223 42

11-08-2024 SUN

12-08-2024 MON GUPS TARAIKELA SCHOOL21230409203 9861894203 80280426100

13-08-2024 TUE GPS SINGARI Scho

ol

21230407201 8280276728 26

GPS GATARKEKELA Scho
ol

21230405901 9938005971 8280426114 28

14-08-2024 WED GUPS RUGUDIPALI Scho
ol

21230412301 9777955985 24

15-08-2024 THU

16-08-2024 FRI

17-08-2024 SAT GPS RAIPALI school21230415401 9438427379 8280426110 27

18-04-2024 SUN

19-08-2024 MON GUPS HORDOKHOL school21230404001 9439719870 8280426134

20-08-2024 TUE GUPS HORDOKHOL school21230404001 9439719870 8280426134

21-08-2024 WED GUPS 

BAIDHYANATH

Scho

ol

21230403601 9938386616 8280426114 28

22-08-2024 THU DAYANANADA 
PLAY

scho
ol

21230800781 7381058814 25

23-08-2024 FRI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total



24-08-2024 SAT DAYANANADA 
PLAY

scho
ol

21230800782 7381058814 25

25-08-2024 SUN

26-08-2024 MON JANMASTAMI

27-08-2024 TUE LACHHIPUR HS scho
ol

21230410601 9938370567 20

28-08-2024 WED LACHHIPUR HS Scho
ol

21230410601 9938370567

29-08-2024 THU LACHHIPUR HS Scho

ol

21230410601 9938370567 36

30-08-2024 FRI

31-08-2024 SAT GUPS KUDOPALI SCHOOL21230407901 9178383107 8280426125 20

SEPTEMBER : 2024

01-09-2024 SUN

02-09-2024 MON PS KULIPALI scho
ol

21230404101 9937563637 8280426121 20

PS MAJHIMUNDA SCHOOL21230404301 9937105862 7750029142 30

03-09-2024 TUE SSVM SAHAJPITA SCH 21230404502 8658502864 8280426136

04-09-2024 WED SARDHAPALI HS Scho

ol

21230407551 9438069107 8280426148 30

05-09-2024 THU UPS BABUPALI SCHOOL21230404701 9778119500 8280426139

PS DHUBABAHALI SCHOOL 9178135853 8282426142

06-09-2024 FRI

07-09-2024 SAT

08-09-2024 SUN

09-09-2024 MON PS BUROMUNDA Scho
ol

21230401101 9178969878 8280426137 30

10-09-2024 TUE LACHHIPUR 
COLLEGE

colle
ge

21230410651 9938352365 8280426149 22

11-09-2024 WED LACHHIPUR 

COLLEGE

colle

ge

21230410651 9938352365 8280426149 22

12-09-2024 THU LACHHIPUR 
COLLEGE

colle
ge

21230410652 9938352365 8280426149 22

13-09-2024 FRI

14-09-2024 SAT UPS BALPUR Scho
ol 

21230401901 9668361398 8280426105 30

15-09-2024 SUN

16-09-2024 MON BIRTH DAY OF PROPHET

17-09-2024 TUE UPS Sardhapali Scho
ol

21230407502 9438530667 35

18-09-2024 WED SSVM SAGARPALI SCHOOL21230410681 9937109514 8280426114 16

19-09-2024 THU SSVM SAGARPALI SCHOOL21230410681 9937109514 8280426114 16

20-09-2024 FRI

21-09-2024 SAT     PUPS  KHAIRTIKIRAschool21230411901 9178752390 8280426157 22

22-09-2024 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Total



23-09-2024 MON KVSONEPUR SCHOOOL21230800257 6654220063 8280426155 35

24-09-2024 TUE KV SONEPUR SCHOOOL21230800257 6654220063 8280426155 35

25-09-2024 WED KV SONEPUR SCHOOL21230800257 36

26-09-2024 THU KV SONEPUR SCHOOL21230800257 6654220063 8280426155 36

27-09-2024 FRI

28-09-2024 SAT KV SONEPUR SCHOOL21230800257 6654220063 8280426155 36

29-09-2024 SUN

30-09-2024 MON UPS MATIKOD scho
ol

21230400501 9938478286 8280426097 12

OCTOBER: 2024

01-10-2024 TUE ST ANNIS 
CONVENT 

scho
ol

21230800255 8280027705 38

02-10-2024 WED

03-10-2024 THU ST ANNIS 

CONVENT 

scho

ol

21230800255 8280027705 38

04-10-2024 FRI

05-10-2024 SAT ST ANNIS 
CONVENT 

scho
ol

21230800255 8280027705 38

06-10-2024 SUN

07-10-2024 MON ST ANNIS 

CONVENT 

scho

ol

21230800255 8280027705 38

08-10-2024 TUE ST ANNIS 
CONVENT 

scho
ol

21230800255 8280027705 38

09-10-2024 WED KIDS ENG. 
MED.SONEPUR

scho
ol

21230801082 9438546473 38

10-10-2024 THURSDAY

11-10-2024 FRIDAY MAHAASTHAMI

12-10-2024 SAT

13-10-2024 SUN

14-10-2024 MON BANKABIJA AWC 21392040210 7894192084 7008639608 30

MADHUPUR AWC 21392040245 9938013327

15-10-2024 TUE gatarkela AWC 21392040215 9556737521 8280426147

singhari AWC 21392040235 9668213950 8280426147

16-10-2024 WED KUMARPURNIMA

17-10-2024 THU TRW SAGARPALI SCHO
OL

21230411202 9438336711 8280426130 18

TRW MUKUNDPUR SCHO
OL

21230400401 8457858360 8280426102 26

18-10-2024 FRI

19-10-2024 SAT GUPS BASLAT SCHO
OL

21230402301 9438087470 8280426123

20-10-2024 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAHALAYA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAHASAPTAMI

MAHANABAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total



21-10-2024 MON UPS LUPURSINGA SCHO
OL

21230410701 9777189884 8280426112 24

22-10-2024 TUE UPS LUPURSINGA SCHO
OL

21230410701 9777189884 8280426112 24

23-10-2024 WED KIDS ENG. 

MED.SONEPUR

scho

ol

21230801082 9438546473 38

24-10-2024 THU KIDS ENG. 
MED.SONEPUR

scho
ol

21230801082

25-10-2024 FRI

26-10-2024 SAT KIDS ENG. 

MED.SONEPUR

scho

ol

21230801082

27-10-2024 SUN

28-10-2024 MON BHIMA BHOI HIGH 
SCHOOL khaliapali

SCHO
OL

21230407801 9438606676 8280426119 22

29-10-2024 TUES BHIMA BHOI HIGH 
SCHOOL khaliapali

SCHO
OL

21230407801 9438606676 8280426119

30-10-2024 WED GPS JAMPALI school21230406102 8895809829 8280426148 20

GPS SANFAFSHI SCHOOL21230404601 9938164754 8280426143 18

31-10-2024 THU

NOVEMBER : 2024

01-11-2024 FRI

02-11-2024 SAT   SUKANTI 
INTERNATIONAL   

scho
ol

9437572928 8280426147 62

03-04-2024 SUN

04-11-2024 MON   SUKANTI 

INTERNATIONAL   

scho

ol

9437572928 8280426147 62

05-11-2024 TUE   SUKANTI 
INTERNATIONAL   

scho
ol

9437572928 8280426147 62

06-11-2024 WED MR HIGH 
SCHOOLSONEPUR

SCHO
OL

21230800801 9439144944

07-11-2024 THU MR HIGH 
SCHOOLSONEPUR

SCHO
OL

21230800801 9437761304

08-11-2024 FRI

09-11-2024 SAT MR HIGH 

SCHOOLSONEPUR

SCHO

OL

21230800801 9437761304

09-11-2024 SUN

11-11-2024 MON HIGH 
SCHOOLKHARJHUR
A

SCHO
OL

21230409751 7077044214 8280426112 18

12-11-2024 TUE Baseswarpali 

ASHRAM SCHOOL

Scho

ol

21230402151 7682962672 8280426109

13-11-2024 WED SSVM Khari Scho
ol

21230408671 9439275442 8280426107

14-11-2024 THU SSVMKhari Scho
ol

21230408671 9439275442 8280426107

15-11-2024 FRI RASAPURNIMA

16-11-2024 SAT Govindpur AWC 21392040301 7008027112 8280426115

kainphul AWC 21392040320 9938026668

17-11-2024 SUN

18-11-2024 MON KIRTIPUR-A AWC 21392040308 9556290311 8280426120 24

KIRTIPUR B AWC 21392040309 8018912232

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DIWALI/ KALI PUJA

Total



19-11-2024 TUE GUPS GOBINDPUR Scho
ol

21230407701 7682966263 8280426115 40

20-11-2024 WED MAHIMA HIGH 
SCHOOL BALPUR

Scho
ol 

21230403102 9937789706 8280426105

21-11-2024 THU MAHIMA HIGH 

SCHOOL BALPUR

Scho

ol 

21230403102 9937789706 8280426105

22-11-2024 FRI

23-11-2024 SAT PUPS rengali scho
ol

21230415501 8658298993 8280426126

24-11-2024 SUN

25-11-2024 MON HARDOKHOL HIGH 
SCHOOL

Scho
ol

21230404051 8847836603 8280426154 30

26-11-2024 TUE HARDKHOL HIGH 
SCHOOL

SCHO
OL

21230404051 8847836603 8280426154

27-11-2024 WED UPS PANKITAL school21230408001 7077391718 8280426138

28-11-2024 THU GUPS PIPILIPALI school21230407601 8280276728

29-11-2024 FRI

30-11-2024 SAT REPORTING DAY

DECEMBER : 2024

01-12-2024 SUN

02-12-2024 mon  HIGH SCHOOL 
SAGARPALI

school21230411203 9438123008 9078388046 18

03-12-2024 TUE  HIGH SCHOOL 
SAGARPALI

school21230411203 9438123008 9078388046

04-12-2024 WED PS DUNGURIPALI SCHO

OL

21230400301 9437368912 8280426102 13

PS SANKHACHULA school21230413201 9178889449 8280426096

05-12-2024 THU PS KHARJHURA school21230409702 7751358496 8280426099

06-12-2024 FRI

07-12-2024 SAT UPS KHARJHURA school21230409703 9777078205 8280426099 15

08-12-2024 SUN

09-12-2024 mon UPS KHARJHURA school21230409703 9777078205 8280426099 15

10-12-2024 TUE GPS KALAPATHAR school21230406501 24

11-12-2024 WED RAJ COLLEGE SONEPURCLG 21230800302 9437429019 35

12-12-2023 THU RAJ COLLEGE SONEPURCLG 21230800302 9437429019 35

13-12-2024 FRI

14-12-2024 SAT PADMINI COLLEGE SONEPURCollege 9439518754 18

15-12-2024 SUN

16-12-2024 MON PADMINI COLLEGE SONEPURCollege 9439518754 18

17-12-2024 TUE DHWS SONEPUR 21230800252 6371876441 35

18-12-2024 WED KHARJURA-A AWC 21392040410 9938281493 8280426099i 14

KHARJURA--B AWC 21392040411 9861490149 8280426099i 14

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Total

SUNDAY



KHARJURA -C AWC 21392040423 9937872511 8280426099i 14

19-12-2024 THU PIPLIPALI AWC 21392040229 9178852508 8280426147 35

DHUBAMUNDA AWC 21392040241 7848999902 8280426147 35

20-12-2024 FRI

21-12-2024 SAT Baslat-A AWC 21392040320 9692686113 8280426124

Baslat B AWC 21392040320 7633814246 8280426124

22-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY

23-12-2024 MON LUPURSINGHA-A AWC 21392040513 7750912410 8280426112

LUPURSINGHA B AWC 21392040514 7894190218 8280426112

24-12-2024 TUE LUPURSINGHA C AWC 21392040515 9439572814 8280426112 22

LUPURSINGHA-D AWC 21392040516 7894034714 8280426112 22

25-12-2024 WED 22

26-12-2024 THU RAIPALI-A AWC 21392040910 8018676173 8280426110 18

RAIPALI-B AWC 21392040911 8018554069 8280426110

RAIPALI-C AWC 21392040912 8658189288 8280426110 5

27-12-2024 FRI

28-12-2024 SAT KHAIRTIKRA-A AWC 21392040302 8260936771 8280426145 20

KHAIRTIKRA-B AWC 21392040303 9348842033

29-12-2024 SUN

30-12-2024 MON Upper Phapsi AWC 21392040420 6371416476 8280426102

Mukundapur AWC 21392040822 9078666739 8280426087

31-12-2024 TUE REPORTING DAY

JANUARY: 2025

01-01-2025 WED UPS SALEPALI school21392040820 9178889449 8280426102 18

02-01-2025 THU UPS  BAHIRKHAMANScho
ol

21230409401 9439144491 8280426104 35

03-01-2025 FRI

04-01-2025 SAT Medinipali-A AWC 21392040628 9938554174 8280426101 32

Medinipali -B AWC 21392040629 7894199981 8280426101

05-01-2025 sun

06-01-2025 MON PS SAHAJPITA SCHOOL21230404501 9937452372 8280426136

PS CHHEPAPALI SCHOOL21230403901 9439580425 8280426141

07-01-2025 TUE PS BANKABIJA SCHO
OL

21230405101 9438064107 8280426148

PS BHOIPALI SCHO

OL

21230407501 30

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

X-MAS DAY



08-01-2025 WED Kalapathar-A AWC 21392040229 9438043609 8280426155

Kalapathar(KULPA
DA)

AWC 21392040244 8895807304 8280426155

dhubabahali AWC 21392040214 9777726615 8280426148

09-01-2025 THU KASURPALI -A AWC 21392040610 8895807327 8280426140 34

KASURPALI  B AWC 21392040636 8018808945

10-01-2025 FRI

11-01-2025 SAT Salepali AWC 21392040820 9692012762 8280426160

Dunguripali B AWC 21392040808 6372185790 8280426149 28

12-01-2025

13-01-2025 MON CHAHATAKHOL AWC 21392040119 9692057966 8280426103 35

MAJHIMUNDA-LAC AWC 21392040909 9668242172 8280426103 33

14-01-2025 TUE

15-01-2025 WED BALPUR-A AWC 21392040102 9777154185 8280426105 30

BALPUR-B AWC 21392040103 7751837566 8280426105

16-01-2025 THU BALPUR-C AWC 21392040104 7894046489 8280426105 30

BALPUR-D AWC 21392040105 9938108520 8280426105

17-01-2025 FRI

18-01-2025 SAT Matikud-A AWC 21392040811 9937681222 8280426097 38

Matikud -B AWC 21392040812 9556461807 9280426097

19-01-2025 SUN

20-01-2025 MON Kudopali-A AWC 21392040310 8018230277 8018230277 24

KUDOPALI B AWC 21392040322 8260296462 24

21-01-2025 TUE BAHIRKHAMAN  COLLEGEcollege21230409451 15

22-01-2025 WED MUKUNDPUR TRW SCHOOLSCHOOL 8457858360 8280426102

SAGARPALI TRW SCHOOLschool21230411202 9437706982 8280426130

23-01-2025 THU NETAJI JAYANTI

24-01-2025 FRI

25-01-2025 SAT E- MODEL PUBLIC , 
SONEPUR

Scho
ol

21230800181 81

26-01-2025 SUN

27-01-2025 MON  SSVM SONEPUR 21230800254 9090675943 40

28-01-2025 TUE SSVM  SONEPUR 21230800254 9090675943 40

29-01-2025 WED SSVM SONEPUR 21230800254 9090675943 40

30-01-2025 THU SSVM SONEPUR 21230800254 9090675943 40

31-01-2025 FRI

REPUPLIC DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



FEBRUARY : 2025

01-02-2025 SAT KULIPALI-A AWC 21392040224 9439228055 8280426100 30

AWC KULIPALI B AWC 21392040243 7873298566 8280426100 1

AWC DAHAJAHA AWC 21392040240 9556066411 8280426100 32

02-02-2025 SUN

03-02-2025 MON VASANTA 
PANCHAMI

04-02-2025 TUE JAMPALI AWC 21302040219 9178076204 8280426148 26

AWC MAJHIMUNDA AWC 21392040226 9666242172 8280426109 24

05-02-2025 WED BUROMUNDA-A AWC 21392040604 7894882814 8280426137 25

BUROMUNDA-B AWC 21392040605 7894570450 8280426137

BUROMUNDA-C AWC 21392040606 7894570450 8280426137

06-02-2025 THU PUPS SAGARPALI school21230411204 9437240877 8280426130 25

07-02-2025 FRI

08-02-2025 SAT PUPS SAGARPALI SCHOOL21230411204 8280426130 25

09-02-2025 SUN

10-02-2025 MON PUPS SAGARPALI SCHOOL21230411204 8280426130 25

11-02-2025 TUE RENGALI-A AWC 21392040913 9178362608 8280426126

RENGALI-B AWC 21392040914 8658666094 8280426126

KUDADHERA AWC 21392040907 7684969137

12-02-2025 WED CHHEPAPALI-A AWC 21392040211 7008823921 8280426132 24

AWC 
CHHATAPIPAL

AWC 21392040239 9692130772 8280426132

13-02-2025 THU CHHEPAPALI-B AWC 21392040212 9937318594 26

14-02-2025 FRI

15-02-2025 SAT BAIDYANATH-A AWC 21392040205 9827760946 8280426135 28

BAIDYANATH-B AWC 21392040206 8895255836 8280426135 28

BAIDYANATH-C AWC 21392040207 7894720649 8280426135 28

16-02-2025 SUN

17-02-2025 MON AWC-KHALIAPALI-
A

AWC 21392040304 9437761582 8280426119 32

AWC KHALIAPALI-
B

AWC 21392040305 8018914110 8280426119 32

18-02-2025 TUE AWC KHALIAPALI-
C

AWC 21392040306 8018230270 8280426119 32

AWC-KHALIAPALI-

D

AWC 21392040307 9668028742 8280426119 32

19-02-2025 WED KHAMBESWARIPA
LI-A

AWC 21392040612 9692213541 8280426133/
7750928947

15

KHAMBESWARIPA

LI-B

AWC 21392040613 9583087095 8280426133/

7750928947

15

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



20-02-2025 THU KHAMBESWARIPA
LI-C

AWC 21392040614 8018263153 8280426133/
7750928947

15

KHAMESWARIPALI-
D

AWC 21392040615 8457872494 8280426133/
7750928947

15

21-02-2025 FRI

22-02-2025 SAT KHAMBESWARIPA
LI-E

AWC 21392040616 8457872494 8280426133/
7750928947

15

KHAMBESWARIPA
LI-F

AWC 21392040617 9556804366 8280426133/
7750928947

15

23-02-2025 SUN

24-02-2025 MON PANDKITAL-A AWC 21392040314 9556536148 8280426138 15

PANDKITAL-B AWC 21392040315 9937365836 8280426138 15

25-02-2025 TUE BHURSAPALI-A AWC 21392040504 9937138856 8280426122 24

BHURSAPALI- B AWC 21392040505 9178490916 8280426122 24

26-02-2025 WED Chandrapur AWC 21392040905 9937825148 8280426126 27

Bajikhol AWC 21392040911 8328946034 8280426126 12

Jamkhol AWC 21392040915 6371302429 8280426126 22

27-02-2025 THU BABUPALI-A AWC 21392040202 8895168796 8280426139 30

 BABUPALI -B AWC 21392040203 9937528486 8280426139 30

28-02-2025 FRI

MARCH : 2025

01-03-2025 SAT AWC MATIAPALI  A AWC 21392040115 9668713656 8280426159 36

AWC MATIAPALI B AWC 21392040116 9937309848 8280426159

AWC-MATIAPALI-C AWC 21392040117 6372010575 8280426159

02-03-2025 SUN

03-03-2025 MON Sanphapsi AWC 21392040233 7077910963 8280426141 19

Goelberna AWC 21392040634 8658222929 8280426140 15

Jagannathpali AWC 21392040635 8668797992 8280426140

04-03-2025 TUE AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-A

AWC 21392040618 9778630883 8280426130 19

AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-C

AWC 21392040620 9937363843 8280426130 20

05-03-2025 WED AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-B

AWC 21392040619 7205425138 8280426130 20

AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-D

AWC 21392040621 9658614507 8280426130 19

06-03-2025 THU AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-E

AWC 21392040622 9439713796 8280426130 19

AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-F

AWC 21392040623 9556499315 8280426130 19

07-03-2025 FRI

08-03-2025 SAT AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-G

AWC 21392040624 9938915409 8280426130 19

AWC-

MALIKMUNDA-H

AWC 21392040625 9938292463 8280426130 19

Total

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



09-03-2025 SUN

10-03-2025 MON AWC-
MALIKMUNDA-I

AWC 21392040624 9938915409 8280426130 19

AWC-

MALIKMUNDA-J

AWC 21392040625 9938292463 8280426130 19

11-03-2025 TUE TIKIRIPADA AWC 21392040711 8908696410 36

PALACE GARDEN AWC 21392040729 6371040631 36

12-03-2025 WED Budelbhali AWC 21392040817 9937981566 8280426092 31

AWC-CHUHANPALI AWC 21392040405 8658502373 8280426100 26

13-03-2025 THU KHADALPARA AWC 21392040706 8260399378 36

MALIPADA AWC 21392040721 9668026248

14-03-2025 FRI

15-03-2025 SAT AWC SANKHACHOL AWC 21392040824 9668015514 8280426096 6

AWC DEULI AWC 21392040632 8658861736 828042695 24

16-03-2025 SUN

17-03-2025 MON AWC-TARIKELA-A AWC 21392040417 9437151235 8280426100 40

AWC-TARIKELA-B AWC 21392040418 7683803014 8280426100

AWC-TARIKELA-C AWC 21392040419 9861697824 8280426100

18-03-2025 TUE KUSTAPADA AWC 21392040708 9937219932 7609888826 28

19-03-2025 WED AWC-THANAPATI AWC 21392040728 9938839543 8018212977 36

20-03-2025 THU BYASADEV 
MANDIR

AWC 21392040713 9556257114 36

AWC MAHARANA 
PADA

AWC 21392040720 9777935281

21-03-2025 FRI

22-03-2025 SAT Bahirkhaman=A AWC 21392040404 6372762503 8280426104

Bahirkhaman  -B AWC 21392040421 9861755636 8280426104

23-03-2025 SUN

24-03-2025 MON NEW MALIPADA AWC 21392040722 9439722720 7327896521 36

DRDA FRONT,SNP AWC 21392040717 8455870025 7327896521 36

25-03-2025 TUE AWC-SARDHAPALI AWC 21392040234 9667709268 8280426148 13

AWC-BHOIPALI AWC 21392040237 7.7498E+20 5

26-03-2025 WED AWC-JHUPDI PADA AWC 21392040705 8658097353 6370807518 36

AMBEDKAR ,SPR AWC 21392040717 8455870025 7327896521 36

27-03-2025 THU AWC-DHERAPADA AWC 21392040716 7609889300 36

28-03-2025 FRI

29-03-2025 SAT AWC-RUGDIPALI-A AWC 21392040316 9777353707 8280426145 24

AWC-RUGDIPALI-B AWC 21392040317 8847864091

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



30-03-2025 SUN

31-03-2025 MON AWC MAHULKHUNTAWC 21392040415 9777325698 8280426104 30

AWC-BANDHAPLI AWC 9178283302 8280426104 28

Mahulkhunt khaliapaliAWC 21392040425 8917512790 8280426104

SUNDAY

Total


